Friday
6:00 pm
7:00

Saturday
6:30 am

7:30

8:30

9:30
10:00
11:00
11:30
12:00 pm
1:00

1:45

3:00

4:30
6:00
6:45
7:30

Sunday
7:00 am

8:00
9:00
11:00

RETREAT SCHEDULE

Registration

Mass
Conference
Adoration and Benediction of the Most Blessed Sacrament

Office of Readings and Morning Prayer (optional)
Breakfast

Conference

Sacrament of Reconciliation / Free Time

Daytime Prayer and Rosary (optional)

Sister Servants’ Sharing

Break

Mass

Lunch

Rest and Free Time / Bookstore open
Sacrament of Reconciliation

Divine Mercy Chaplet
Conference

Vespers and Rosary (optional)
Dinner

Free Time

Exposition of the Most Blessed Sacrament
Compline (Night Prayers)

Eucharistic Procession

Adoration and Benediction

Office of Readings and Morning Prayer (optional)
Breakfast
Conference

Mass
Lunch following Mass
Departure / Bookstore open



