RETREAT SCHEDULE

<u>Friday</u>

	6:00 pm	Registration
	7:00	Mass Conference Adoration and Benediction of the Most Blessed Sacrament
Saturday		
	6:30 am	Office of Readings and Morning Prayer (optional)
	7:30	Breakfast
	8:30	Conference
	9:30	Sacrament of Reconciliation / Free Time
	10:00	Daytime Prayer and Rosary (optional)
	11:00	Sister Servants' Sharing
	11:30	Break
	12:00 pm	Mass
	1:00	Lunch
	1:45	Rest and Free Time / Bookstore open Sacrament of Reconciliation
	3:00	Divine Mercy Chaplet Conference
	4:30	Vespers and Rosary (optional)
	6:00	Dinner
	6:45	Free Time
	7:30	Exposition of the Most Blessed Sacrament Compline (Night Prayers) Eucharistic Procession Adoration and Benediction
Sunday		
	7:00 am	Office of Readings and Morning Prayer (optional)
	8:00	Breakfast
	9:00	Conference
	11:00	Mass Lunch following Mass Departure / Bookstore open